
SK
IB

US
 2

3.
12

.2
02

3 
- 1

7.
03

.2
02

4
SKIBUS 23.12.2023 - 17.03.2024

LINEA 6 ALPE CERMIS - PAMPEAGO 
Cavalese Residence Aparthotel Des Alpes 8:05 9:20 13:51 15:08 16:20
Cavalese La Roccia Wellness Hotel 8:06 9:21 13:52 15:09 16:21
ALPE CERMIS  8:08 9:23 10:35 11:35 13:55 15:10 16:25
Cavalese autostaz. APT / Bus station-Tourist Office 8:10 9:25 10:37 11:37 13:57 15:12 16:27
Cavalese Hotel Lagorai Resort & Spa 8:12 9:27 10:39 11:39 13:59 15:14 16:29
Agritur Perlaie - Loc. Piera 8:14 9:29 10:41 11:41 14:01 15:16 16:31
Tesero Piazza 8:19 9:34 10:46 11:46 14:06 15:21 16:36
Tesero Hotel Rio Stava F. Resort & Spa 8:22 9:37 10:49 11:49 14:09 15:24 16:39
Tesero Loc. Mulini 8:23 9:38 10:50 11:50 14:10 15:25 16:40
Tesero Foresto Apartments 8:25 9:40 10:52 11:52 14:12 15:27 16:42
Stava Hotels 8:28 9:43 10:55 11:55 14:15 15:30 16:45
Stava Hotel Shandranj 8:30 9:45 10:57 11:57 14:17 15:32 16:47
PAMPEAGO  8:40 9:55 11:07 12:07 14:27 15:42 16:57

PAMPEAGO  8:43 10:00 11:10 13:15 14:30 15:45 17:00
Stava Hotel Shandranj 8:51 10:08 11:18 13:23 14:38 15:53 17:08
Stava Hotels 8:53 10:10 11:20 13:25 14:40 15:55 17:10
Tesero Foresto Apartments 8:55 10:12 11:22 13:26 14:42 15:57 17:12
Tesero Loc. Mulini 8:56 10:13 11:23 13:27 14:43 15:58 17:13
Tesero Hotel Rio Stava F. Resort & Spa 8:57 10:14 11:24 13:28 14:44 15:59 17:14
Tesero Piazza 9:00 10:17 11:27 13:31 14:47 16:02 17:17
Agritur Perlaie - Loc. Piera 9:04 10:21 11:29 13:35 14:51 16:06 17:21
Cavalese Hotel Lagorai Resort & Spa 9:06 10:23 11:31 13:37 14:53 16:08 17:23
Cavalese Hotel Bellavista 9:07 10:24 11:32 13:38 14:54 16:09 17:24
Cavalese Shop CMP 9:11 10:28 11:33 13:42 14:58 16:13 17:28
Cavalese Piazza Scopoli 9:12 10:29 11:34 13:43 14:59 16:14 17:29
ALPE CERMIS  9:13 10:30 11:35 13:45 15:00 16:15 17:30
Cavalese La Roccia Wellness Hotel 9:15 13:47 15:02 16:17 17:32
Cavalese Residence Aparthotel Des Alpes 9:16 13:48 15:03 16:18 17:33
Masi di Cav. Chiesa - Campo Sportivo – Loc. Marco 17:38

Stava Hotels = Erica, Villa di Bosco, Berghotel Miramonti

8


